
Place Name Age Gender City
1 Terry Schroeder 54 M Jacksonville

2 Charles Doak 52 M Palm Coast

3 Jerry Sauers 53 M Palm Coast

4 Dan Rebstock 52 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Wayne MacDonald, Jr 53 M Jacksonville

1 Terry Schroeder 54 M Jacksonville

2 William K Kelly 51 M Apopka

2 John Von Eschenbach 51 M Longwood

3 Brian Benson 53 M Ponte Vedra

3 Jim Cannon 88 M Ponte Vedra

4 Richard Sisco 54 M Palm Coast

4 Charles Doak 52 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Sigrid Preissler 51 F Ponte Vedra

1 Roseann DeTommaso 55 F Ponte Vedra

2 Jana Nebrat 52 F Fleming Island

2 Melissa Young 54 F Sorrento

3 Lori Gamboa 53 F Elkton

3 Jayne P. Delany 63 F Saint Augustine

4 Maria De Kort 52 F Palm Coast

4 Kimberly A Cerillo 59 F Palm Coast

5 Keri Lyn Keen 53 F Melbourne Beach

5 Lisa Chanley 54 F Melbourne Beach

Pickleball Results by Age Group
50-54 Male Singles

50-54 Male Doubles

50-54 Female Doubles



6 Lisa Schackow 54 F Mims

6 Roberta Bolos 62 F Titusville

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Wayne MacDonald, Jr 53 M Jacksonville
1 Roseann DeTommaso 55 F Ponte Vedra
2 Lori Gamboa 53 F Elkton
2 George O Gamboa 55 M Elkton
3 Terry Schroeder 54 M Jacksonville
3 Rumi S Gardner 50 F Jacksonville
4 Timothy A Keen 50 M Melburne Beach
4 Keri Lyn Keen 53 F Melbourne Beach
5 Sigrid Preissler 51 F Ponte Vedra
5 Brian Benson 53 M Ponte Vedra
6 Jerry Sauers 53 M palm Coast
6 Debs Morlan-Sauers 53 F palm coast

Charles Doak 52 M Palm Coast
Kellie Sisco 52 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Gary Wildermuth 59 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Kimberly A Cerillo 59 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 George O Gamboa 55 M Elkton

1 Scott R Siewert 65 M St Augustine

2 David Roberts 55 M Palm Coast

2 Gary Wildermuth 59 M Palm Coast

3 Rob Roeck 59 M Palm Coast

3 Glenn C Dolge 64 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Nadine G Woods 58 F Heathrow
1 Sarita Griffis 61 F Casselberry

50-54 Mixed Doubles

Other Participants

55-59 Male Singles

55-59 Female Singles

55-59 Male Doubles

55-59 Female Doubles 



2 Randi J Fasnacht 55 F Palm Coast

2 Sara J Riley 55 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 John Dawson 57 M The Villages
1 Julia Vonah 60 F The Villages
2 Kimberly A Cerillo 59 F Palm Coast
2 Brian K Healy 61 M Palm Coast
3 Rob Roeck 59 M Palm Coast
3 Kimberly Donald 60 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Kenneth Pedersen 61 M Saint Augustine

2 Glenn C Dolge 64 M Palm Coast

3 John Tresize 62 M Melbourne

4 Timothy Malone 61 M Deland

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Terri Daly 62 F Flagler Beach

2 Claudia L Shirley 64 F Melbourne Bch

3 Michelle E Bracken 61 F Vero Beach

4 Kimberly Donald 60 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Kenneth Pedersen 61 M Saint Augustine

1 Joseph D Wilson 68 M Ponte Vedra Beach

2 David L Toomey 62 M Ormond Beach

2 Doug Van Vliet 64 M Palm Coast

3 Anthony Infante 62 M Palm Coast

3 Richard J Correa 64 M Palm Coast

4 Peter Cannizzo 64 M Ponte Vedra

4 Alan P Zaleski 64 M Ponte Vedra

5 Brian K Healy 61 M Palm Coast

5 William Carroll 70 M Lehigh Acres

6 Randy Ecker 61 M Flagler Beach

6 Dennis Seiferheld 65 M Palm Coast

55-59 Mixed Doubles

60-64 Male Singles

60-64 Female Singles

60-64 Male Doubles

Other Participants



Bradford N Scott 63 M Palm Coast

Kevin j Foley 65 M Palm Coast

Greg Blank 62 M Palm Coast

Stephen Cumber 61 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Claudia L Shirley 64 F Melbourne Beach
1 Louise Peters Arnold 65 F Vero Beach
2 Terri Daly 62 F Flagler Beach
2 Cari Kresa 62 F Holly Hill
3 Susan Heiser 62 F Ormond Beach
3 Judy L Morrison 63 F Ormond Beach
4 Teri Siewert 61 F Saint Augustine
4 Lesa Jezek 66 F Saint Augustine
5 Sue D Delfino 63 F Palm Coast
5 Laura J Curtin 63 F Palm Coast
6 Kimberly Donald 60 F Palm Coast
6 Donna Dolbier 72 F Palm Coast

Jeanne Blanchard 61 F Palm Coast

Lori McCarthy 63 F Palm Coast
Dianne Theisen 62 F Palm Coast

Jane Davidson 67 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Jayne P Delany 63 F Saint Augustine
1 Doug McClintock 65 M Palm Coast
2 Cari Kresa 62 F Holly Hill
2 George Graber 67 M Ormond Beach
3 Sarita Griffis 61 F Casselberry
3 Steve Griffis 62 M Casselberry
4 Teri Siewert 61 F Saint Augustine
4 Scott R Siewert 65 M St Augustine
5 Glenn C Dolge 64 M Palm Coast
5 Dianne Theisen 62 F Palm Coast
6 Sue D Delfino 63 F Palm Coast
6 Doug Van Vliet 64 M Palm Coast

60-64 Female Doubles

Other Participants

60-64 Mixed Doubles



7 Gary Maffe 62 M Palm Coast
7 Pat E Bruce 70 F Palm Coast
8 Terri Daly 62 F Flagler Beach
8 Jeff Eisenhour 68 M Saint Augustine

Martha Maranto 60 F Palm Coast
Charles Maranto 64 M Palm Coast
Stephen Cumber 61 M Palm Coast
Jody Argentino 64 F Palm Coast

Greg Blank 62 M Palm Coast
Donna Dolbier 72 F Palm Coast

Laura J Curtin 63 F Palm Coast

Gordon Ernest Irving, Jr 67 M Palm Coast

Lori McCarthy 63 F Palm Coast

John Lucas II 69 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Jay Phillips 68 M Palm Coast

2 Jeff Eisenhour 68 M Saint Augustine

3 Stephen Mager 66 M Palm Coast

1 George Graber 67 M Ormond Beach

1 Doug McClintock 65 M Palm Coast

2 Kenneth Scott Furman 68 M St. Augustine

2 Jay Phillips 68 M Palm Coast

3 GeraLd E Dutcher 69 M Green Cove Springs

3 William Ed Rutherford 69 M Orange Park

4 Robert Wachholder 68 M Palm Coast

4 Walt Hooker 72 M Palm Coast

5 Alan Mandell 69 M Palm Coast

5 George Carlone 70 M Palm Coast

6 Jack Ferrer 67 M Leesburg

6 Donald Ferrer 69 M Denver, CO

Stephen Mager 66 M Palm Coast

Gordon Ernest Irving, Jr 67 M Palm Coast

Jeff Eisenhour 68 M Saint Augustine

Jeffrey Hunter 70 M Palm Coast

Other Participants

Other Participants

65-69 Male Singles

65-69 Female Doubles



Place Name Age Gender City

1 Kathleen Fuss 66 F Palm Coast
1 Nancy Velardi 67 F Palm Coast
2 Jeanne E Mager 65 F Palm Coast

2 Leilani Vilas 67 F Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Ken LaPrall 67 M Palm Coast
1 Barbara Ann Donahue 70 F Palm Coast
2 Jane Davidson 67 F Palm Coast
2 Robert Wachholder 68 M Palm Coast
3 Lesa Jezek 66 F Saint Augustine
3 George Carlone 70 M Palm Coast
4 Jeanne E Mager 65 F Palm Coast
4 Stephen Mager 66 M Palm Coast
5 Nancy Velardi 67 F Palm Coast
5 Richard J Correa 64 M Palm Coast
6 Gerald E Dutcher 69 M Green Cove Springs
6 Alma H Edenfield 70 F Middleburg

Pam Guyer 66 F Palm Coast

Ric Dolbier 74 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Gabriel Wong 71 M Ponte Vedra

2 George Carlone 70 M Palm Coast

3 William Carroll 70 M Lehigh Acres

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Mary Turpin 74 F Silver Springs

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Anthony W Cutright 70 M Ponte Vedra

1 Mike E Guyot 70 M Ponte Vedra

2 Doug G Danks 71 M Daytona Beach

2 Philip G Hall 74 M New Smyrna Beach

3 Richard S Clauson 74 M Palm Coast

Other Participants

65-69 Mixed Doubles

70-74 Male Singles

70-74 Female Singles

70-74 Male Doubles



3 Ric Dolbier 74 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Barbara A Donahue 70 F Palm Coast

1 Sandy Schiess 71 F Ormond Beach

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Roberta Hooker 70 F Palm Coast

1 Danny L McIntire 75 M Flagler Beach

2 Rosemary Weeber 72 F Palm Coast

2 Joseph Pelella 75 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Danny L McIntire 75 M Flagler Beach

2 Don Velardi 76 M Palm Coast

3 Jay Martindell 77 M Palm Coast

4 Joseph Pelella 75 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Danny L McIntire 75 M Flagler Beach

1 Penn Davidson 80 M Palm Coast

2 William Aaron Hudson 78 M Palm Coast

2 Dal Moore 81 M Palm Coast

3 Joseph Pelella 75 M Palm Coast

3 Paul Macfarlane 83 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 Paul Macfarlane 83 M Palm Coast

Place Name Age Gender City

1 William Lanius 88 M Ponte Vedra

75-79 Male Doubles

80-84 Male Singles

85-89 Male Singles 

70-74 Mixed Doubles

70-74 Female Doubles

75-79 Male Singles
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